LOCAL SALARY SCHEDULE Effective 09/01/2023

All student workers will be paid the same amount: $13.00/hour Effective 9/1/23

General Staff $13.00/hour Effective 9/1/23
This includes Student Success Assistants, General Maintenance, Bookstore Clerk, and Printing Services helpers

Support Staff (Secretaries, Clerks, Test Proctors, Bookstore Clerk) Effective 9/1/23
Years Related Experience High School Diploma Some College Bachelor’s or above
0-5 $13.00 $13.75 $15.00
6-10 $14.00 $14.75 $16.00
11-20+ $15.00 $15.75 $17.00
Academic Lab Assistants/Tutors Effective 9/1/23

Years Related

Some College

Bachelor’s Degree

Master’s Degree

Experience
0-5 $14.50 $15.65 $17.85
6-10 $15.50 $16.65 $18.85
11-20+ $16.50 $17.65 $19.85
Technical Lab Assistants/Tutors Effective 9/1/23

Years Related
Experience

Some College

Bachelor’s Degree

Master’s Degree

0-5

$14.50

$15.65

$17.85

6-10

$15.50

$16.65

$18.85

11-20+

$16.50

$17.65

$19.85

Police Officers

(effective 06/01/23)

APOSTC Certified

$24.00

Security Officer

$19.60

Dental Assistant Lab Assistants

Years Experience CDA & Associate’s Degree CDA & Bachelor’s Degree or greater
0-2 $16.50 $18.50
2-5 $17.50 $20.00
5+ $18.00 $22.00

Dental Hygiene Clinical Supervisor

Year of Experience Associates Degree Bachelors or Higher
5-9 $25.00 $27.00
10-14 $26.00 $29.00
15+ $27.00 $31.00
Nursing Clinical Supervisor
Bachelor’s Degree $31.20
Master’s Degree or higher $34.32
PTA Lab Assistants
Associate Degree $27.04
Bachelor’s Degree + $34.32




LOCAL SALARY SCHEDULE

SURG Tech Lab Assistants

Effective 09/01/2023

Years of Experience

AAS - Surgical Technology and CST certification with minimum of 2-years

experience in the career field.

0-5 $20.40

6-10 $24.80

11-20+ $31.65

EMS Lab Assistants
Licensure/Certification | Education | Pay/Hourly wage

AL & NRP Long Certificate $20.00
AL & NRP AAS $22.00
AL & NRP BS or higher $24.00

MLT Lab Assistants

Job Title Certification Education Level Years of Hourly wage
Level Experience
Medical Lab Technician MLT(ASCP) AAS 1-3 $18.00
Medical Lab Technician MLT(ASCP) AAS 4-7 $20.00
Medical Lab Technician MLT(ASCP) AAS 7+ $22.00
Medical Lab Scientist MLS(ASCP) BS 1-3 $22.00
Medical Lab Scientist MLS(ASCP) BS 4-7 $24.00
Medical Lab Scientist MLS(ASCP) BS 7+ $26.00

Adult Education Teachers

Years of Experience

Bachelor’s Degree

Master’s Degree

0-5

$18.39

$20.55

5-20+

$19.47

$21.63

Federal and state guidelines require instructors to have a minimum of a Bachelor’s degree.

Adult Education Support Staff (Secretaries, Clerks)

Years Related Experience High School Diploma Some College Bachelor’s or above
0-5 $10.40 $11.18 $12.48
6-10 $11.44 $12.22 $13.52
11-20+ $12.48 $13.26 $14.56

Reference Librarian

Years of Experience
0-5 $16.25
6-10 $17.25
11 -20+ $18.25

Bus Drivers
$200.00 - 1 day trip

$433.00 - 2 day trip (includes $33 overnight differential)
$666.00 - 3 day trip (includes $66 overnight differential)
*$20 per hour for trips exceeding 10 hours unless trip requires an overnight stay.

Maintenance
Skilled Labor: $15.48




