All student workers will be paid the same amount: \$13.00/hour Effective 9/1/23

General Staff \$13.00/hour

Effective 9/1/23

This includes Student Success Assistants, General Maintenance, Bookstore Clerk, and Printing Services helpers

Support Staff (Secretaries, Clerks, Test Proctors, Bookstore Clerk)

Effective 9/1/23

Years Related Experience	High School Diploma	Some College	Bachelor's or above
0 - 5	\$13.00	\$13.75	\$15.00
6 -10	\$14.00	\$14.75	\$16.00
11 – 20+	\$15.00	\$15.75	\$17.00

**Academic Lab Assistants/Tutors** 

Effective 9/1/23

Years Related Experience	Some College	Bachelor's Degree	Master's Degree
0 - 5	\$14.50	\$15.65	\$17.85
6 -10	\$15.50	\$16.65	\$18.85
11 – 20+	\$16.50	\$17.65	\$19.85

**Technical Lab Assistants/Tutors** 

Effective 9/1/23

Years Related Experience	Some College	Bachelor's Degree	Master's Degree
0 - 5	\$14.50	\$15.65	\$17.85
6 -10	\$15.50	\$16.65	\$18.85
11 – 20+	\$16.50	\$17.65	\$19.85

Police Officers (effective 06/01/23)

APOSTC Certified	\$24.00
Security Officer	\$19.60

# **Dental Assistant Lab Assistants**

Years Experience	CDA & Associate's Degree	CDA & Bachelor's Degree or greater
0 - 2	\$16.50	\$18.50
2 - 5	\$17.50	\$20.00
5+	\$18.00	\$22.00

**Dental Hygiene Clinical Supervisor** 

Year of Experience	Associates Degree	Bachelors or Higher
5 - 9	\$25.00	\$27.00
10 - 14	\$26.00	\$29.00
15+	\$27.00	\$31.00

**Nursing Clinical Supervisor** 

Bachelor's Degree	\$31.20
Master's Degree or higher	\$34.32

## **PTA Lab Assistants**

Associate Degree	\$27.04
Bachelor's Degree +	\$34.32

#### **SURG Tech Lab Assistants**

Years of Experience	AAS - Surgical Technology and CST certification with minimum of 2-years	
	experience in the career field.	
0 - 5	\$20.40	
6 -10	\$24.80	
11 – 20+	\$31.65	

## **EMS Lab Assistants**

Licensure/Certification	Education	Pay/Hourly wage	
AL & NRP	Long Certificate	\$20.00	
AL & NRP	AAS	\$22.00	
AL & NRP	BS or higher	\$24.00	

#### **MLT Lab Assistants**

Job Title	Certification Level	Education Level	Years of Experience	Hourly wage
Medical Lab Technician	MLT(ASCP)	AAS	1-3	\$18.00
Medical Lab Technician	MLT(ASCP)	AAS	4-7	\$20.00
Medical Lab Technician	MLT(ASCP)	AAS	7+	\$22.00
Medical Lab Scientist	MLS(ASCP)	BS	1-3	\$22.00
Medical Lab Scientist	MLS(ASCP)	BS	4-7	\$24.00
Medical Lab Scientist	MLS(ASCP)	BS	7+	\$26.00

#### **Adult Education Teachers**

Years of Experience	Bachelor's Degree	Master's Degree
0 - 5	\$18.39	\$20.55
5 – 20+	\$19.47	\$21.63

Federal and state guidelines require instructors to have a minimum of a Bachelor's degree.

Adult Education Support Staff (Secretaries, Clerks)

Years Related Experience	High School Diploma	Some College	Bachelor's or above
0 - 5	\$10.40	\$11.18	\$12.48
6 -10	\$11.44	\$12.22	\$13.52
11 – 20+	\$12.48	\$13.26	\$14.56

## **Reference Librarian**

Years of Experience		
0 - 5	\$16.25	
6 – 10	\$17.25	
11 – 20+	\$18.25	

## **Bus Drivers**

\$200.00 - 1 day trip

\$433.00 - 2 day trip (includes \$33 overnight differential)

\$666.00 - 3 day trip (includes \$66 overnight differential)

\*\$20 per hour for trips exceeding 10 hours unless trip requires an overnight stay.

# Maintenance

Skilled Labor: \$15.48